
Thursday 31-Jul 07:30 - 08:30

Friday 1-Aug 07:30 - 08:30 Lessons 13:00-14:00 Visit Chicago - Magnificent Mile 17:30 - 19:30

Saturday 2-Aug 08:00 - 09:00 17:30 - 19:30

Sunday 3-Aug 08:00 - 09:00 17:30 - 19:30

Monday 4-Aug 07:30 - 08:30 Lessons 13:00-14:00 Visit Chicago - Chicago Riverwalk

Tuesday 5-Aug 07:30 - 08:30 Lessons 13:00-14:00 Visit Chicago - Lincoln Park Zoo 17:30 - 19:30

Wednesday 6-Aug 07:30 - 08:30 Lessons 13:00-14:00 Lessons

Thursday 7-Aug 07:30 - 08:30 Lessons 13:00-14:00 Visit Chicago - Skydeck Chicago

Friday 8-Aug 07:30 - 08:30 Lessons + Graduation Ceremony 13:00-14:00
Visit Chicago - The Loop + Chicago 

Cultural Center
17:30 - 19:30

Saturday 9-Aug 08:00 - 09:00 17:30 - 19:30

Sunday 10-Aug 07:30 - 08:30

Monday 11-Aug 07:30 - 08:30

Tuesday 12-Aug 07:30 - 08:30

Wednesday 13-Aug 07:30 - 08:30

This is a sample timetable. All activities and excursions mentioned may be changed, replaced and / or rearranged due to operational reasons or unforeseen circumstances.

In case the client wishes to change the program or partially replace activities and / or meals, there will be no refund given for the missed activities or meals.

Departure Day

Bus to Holland - Mackinac City & Mackinac Island Ferry + Sleeping Bear Dunes National Lakeshore

Visit Chicago - 360 CHICAGO Observation Deck + Oak Street Beach

Bus to St. Ignace - Pictured Rocks National Lakeshore + Tahquamenon Falls

Film Night

Sport Night Night

Farewell Party

Dinner in Chicago - Hard Rock Cafe

Bus to Green Bay - Harley-Davidson Museum + Milwaukee Public Market & Crescent Beach Boardwalk

Visit Chicago - Shoreline Sightseeing Architecture River 
Tour + Fireworks

Treasure Hunt

Sport Night Night

Arrival Day

Dinner in Chicago - Pizzeria DUE

Visit Chicago - Shedd Aquarium + 12th Street Beach

Visit Chicago - Art Institute of Chicago + Millenium Park

CHICAGO LOYOLA UNIVERSITY + GREAT LAKES - SAMPLE TIMETABLE 2025
Day Breakfast Morning Lunch AfternoonDate Dinner Evening

Welcome Party


